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BULAT 1P, wall lamp, E14 max. 40W, gold

Marka: ADVITI | Symbol: AD-LD-6218CE14S | Ean: 5904988900077 -\dVItI

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The BULAT model is maintained in a modern style. Thanks to its simple shape and golden colour it will fit
perfectly in almost every interior of small and medium area. The product was made in Poland. The family also
includes chandeliers in three-flame and five-flame versions.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Rated power:

Height:

Light source:

Number of light points:
Nominal voltage:
Colour:

Lampshade size:
Material:

Width:

Length:

4O0W

290 mm

El4

1

230 VAC
golden

140 mm
Metal, glass
320 mm

150 mm
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