





BULAT 1P, wall lamp, E14 max. 40W, gold

Marka: ADVITI | Symbol: AD-LD-6218CE14S | Ean: 5904988900077

Adviti



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The BULAT model is maintained in a modern style. Thanks to its simple shape and golden colour it will fit perfectly in almost every interior of small and medium area. The product was made in Poland. The family also includes chandeliers in three-flame and five-flame versions.







TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Rated power:	40 W
Height:	290 mm
Light source:	E14
Number of light points:	1
Nominal voltage:	230 VAC
Colour:	golden
Lampshade size:	140 mm
Material:	Metal, glass
Width:	320 mm
Length:	150 mm



















